
Elljuscupen 2023

ALLA

Deltagare Poäng CUPEN
Poäng 
Totalt

Poäng 
Backa

Poäng 
Forssjö

Poäng 
Stalls 
Backe

Poäng 
Bie

Tid 
Backa

Tid 
Forssjö

Tid 
Stalls 
Backe Tid Bie

Peter Fhinn 56 68 18 12 20 18 19,05 21,50 22,10 23,20
Roger Culmsee 37 43 9 6 15 13 22,24 26,10 28,00 29,08
Sören Decrane 35 35 10 7 18 0 21,50 24,53 22,12
Elton Magnell 34 34 0 14 0 20 21,17 22,27
Per Skoog 33 38 7 5 14 12 24,17 27,35 28,40 29,41
Simon Ivarsson 29 29 16 13 0 0 19,13 21,39
Ola Eklund 27 27 12 0 0 15 20,31 26,08
Anders Wadman 27 27 11 0 16 0 20,50 26,08
Jeanette Carpman 26 27 1 4 12 10 DNF 28,28 32,08 31,20
Anna Timner 23,5 25,5 4,5 2 11 8 28,33 33,40 32,49 36,42
Fredrik Scollin Borg 23,5 23,5 13,5 10 0 0 20,30 22,20
Ellen Karlsson 23 23 15 8 0 0 19,56 24,00
Mikael Kjellander 20 20 0 20 0 0 19,33
Joakim Lagmyr 20 20 20 0 0 0 17,27
Anna Löwegren 19 19 8 0 0 11 23,39 30,57
Larssa Magnell 16 16 0 0 0 16 24,53
Klas Bringert 16 16 0 16 0 0 20,27
Malin Wallin 15 15 0 15 0 0 20,54
Elvin Magnell 14 14 0 0 0 14 28,59
Lucas Scollin Borg 13,5 13,5 13,5 0 0 0 20,30 20,22
Robert Krig 13 13 0 0 13 0 30,46
Marcus Andreasson 11 11 0 11 0 0 21,58
Inge Löwegren 10 10 0 1 0 9 36,00 35,40
Angelica Karlsson 9 9 0 9 0 0 23,18
Mats Wangenfors 9 9 6 3 0 0 25,22 28,53
Tanja Pryanko 5,5 5,5 4,5 1 0 0 28,33 33,41
Henrik Flordal 1 1 1 0 0 0 DNF



Elljuscupen 2023

ALLA HERR

Deltagare Poäng CUP
Poäng 
Totalt

Poäng 
Backa

Poäng 
Forssjö

Poäng 
Stalls 
Backe

Poäng 
Bie

Tid 
Backa

Tid 
Forssjö

Tid 
Stalls 
Backe Tid Bie

Peter Fhinn 56 68 18 12 20 18 19,05 21,50 22,10 23,20
Roger Culmsee 38 46 10 8 15 13 22,24 26,10 28,00 29,08
Sören Decrane 38 38 11 9 18 0 21,50 24,53 22,12
Per Skoog 35 42 9 7 14 12 24,17 27,35 28,40 29,41
Elton Magnell 34 34 0 14 0 20 21,17 22,27
Lucas Scollin Borg 32,5 32,5 14,5 18 0 0 20,30 20,22
Simon Ivarsson 29 29 16 13 0 0 19,13 21,39
Ola Eklund 28 28 13 0 0 15 20,31 26,08
Anders Wadman 28 28 12 0 16 0 20,50 26,08
Fredrik Scollin Borg 24,5 24,5 14,5 10 0 0 20,30 22,20
Mikael Kjellander 20 20 0 20 0 0 19,33
Joakim Lagmyr 20 20 20 0 0 0 17,27
Inge Löwegren 16 16 0 5 0 11 36,00 35,40
Klas Bringert 16 16 0 16 0 0 20,27
Larssa Magnell 16 16 0 0 0 16 24,53
Mats Wangenfors 14 14 8 6 0 0 25,22 28,53
Elvin Magnell 14 14 0 0 0 14 28,59
Robert Krig 13 13 0 0 13 0 30,46
Marcus Andreasson 11 11 0 11 0 0 21,58
Henrik Flordal 1 1 1 0 0 0 DNF



Elljuscupen 2023

ALLA DAM

Deltagare Poäng CUP
Poäng 
Totalt

Poäng 
Backa

Poäng 
Forssjö

Poäng 
Stalls 
Backe

Poäng 
Bie

Tid 
Backa

Tid 
Forssjö

Tid 
Stalls 
Backe Tid Bie

Jeanette Carpman 53 54 1 15 20 18 DNF 28,28 32,08 31,20
Anna Timner 49,5 63,5 15,5 14 18 16 28,33 33,40 32,49 36,42
Anna Löwegren 38 38 18 0 0 20 23,39 30,57
Ellen Karlsson 36 36 20 16 0 0 19,56 24,00
Tanja Pryanko 28,5 28,5 15,5 13 0 0 28,33 33,41
Malin Wallin 20 20 0 20 0 0 20,54
Angelica Karlsson 18 18 0 18 0 0 23,18

ALLA KORT

Deltagare Poäng CUPEN
Poäng 
Totalt

Poäng 
Backa

Poäng 
Forssjö

Poäng 
Stalls 
Backe

Poäng 
Bie

Tid 
Backa

Tid 
Forssjö

Tid 
Stalls 
Backe Tid Bie

Nora Bringert 56 56 0 20 20 16 19,18 13,00 17,41
Anders W 20 20 0 0 0 20 12,53
Inge Löwegren 18 18 0 0 18 0 16,00
Johanna E 18 18 0 0 0 18 14,48
Ulrika 15 15 0 0 0 15 15,2
Emelie 14 14 0 0 0 14 17,13


